Canandaigua USBC
Final PrizeList

2024-25 Canandaigua USBC Association

Team Event, Open, Handicapped

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Krenzer Marinell 4 3,020 $800.00 Lyons, NY
2 Busch Crew 10 2,990 $400.00 Farmington, NY
3 Krenzer Marine #1 1 2945 $270.00 Lyons, NY
4 Bernie & Bob Bowlers| 36 2924 $220.00 Farmington, NY
5 Steel Curtain Il 7 2913 $194.00 Middlesex, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,884.00
Team Event, Women, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Golden Girls 17 2,933 $500.00 Farmington, NY
2 B's (Squared) 29 2,888 $330.00 Canandaigua, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $830.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,714.00
Doubles Event, Open, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Nudd, James L / Benzing, Jordan A 64 1,566 $300.00 Farmington, NY
2 Smith, Michael L / Warner, Franklin G 52 1,557 $210.00 Canandaigua, NY
3 Potter, Debbie K / Potter, Wayne R 51 1,492 $160.00 Shortsville, NY
4 Collins, Marty / Plouffe, Sabastian M 41 1,473 $130.00 Bloomfield, NY
5 Cummings, Caleb C/ Shaw, Coallin 56 1,472 $117.00 Canandaigua, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $917.00
Doubles Event, Women, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Vaughan, Jean M / Mandrino, Caral A 14 1,468 $220.00 Canandaigua, NY
2 Pratt, Jenny A / Hunter, Emily L 30 1,460 $133.00 Bloomfield, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $353.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,270.00
Singles Event, Men, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
Final Prize List May 05, 2025 07:54 PM Page 1 of 2



Cummings, Caleb C
Hessenius, James E
Green, Terry J
Smith, Michael L
Plouffe, Sabastian M
Benzing, Jordan A
Beyea, Chris
Briggs, Scott A

o ~NOO MDA WDNPR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Women, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Tiller, Gall
2 Cooley, Brigget A
3 Green, Amy L

4 Rogers, Geraldine H

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All-Events, Men, Handicapped

Place Team name
Benzing, Jordan A
Cummings, Caleb C
Potter, Wayne R
Kirkwood, Kevin T
Bradt, Theron G
Warner, Franklin G

g o WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events, Women, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Tiller, Gail
2 Hokenson, Bonnie L
3 Baumgartner, Emily A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Canandaigua USBC
Final PrizeList

2024-25 Canandaigua USBC Association

Sorted By Event, Division

56
46
a7
24
65
64
63
46

$686.50

Entry
17
17
a7
31

$361.00

$1,047.50

Entry

56
51
10
21
22

$263.00

Entry
17
43
59

$166.00

$429.00

$5,460.50

845
786
767
759
759
755
753
746

$175.00
$100.00
$90.00
$72.50
$72.50
$65.00
$60.00
$51.50

Prize
$125.00
$100.00

$76.00

$60.00

Prize

$89.00
$55.00
$45.00
$40.00
$17.00
$17.00

Prize

$76.00
$55.00
$35.00

Canandaigua, NY
Farmington, NY
Naples, NY
Canandaigua, NY
Bloomfeild, NY
Farmington, NY
Stanley, NY
Farmington, NY

From
Farmington, NY
Farmington, NY
Naples, NY
Bloomfield, NY

From
Farmington, NY
Canandaigua, NY
Shortsville, NY
Farmington, NY
Livonia, NY
Lyons, NY

From
Farmington, NY
Canandaigua, NY
Farmington, NY

Final Prize List

May 05, 2025 07:54 PM

Page 2 of 2



