Canandaigua USBC **Final Prize List** 2024-25 Canandaigua USBC Association Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Open, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Krenzer Marine II	4	3,020	\$800.00	Lyons, NY
2	Busch Crew	10	2,990	\$400.00	Farmington, NY
3	Krenzer Marine #1	1	2,945	\$270.00	Lyons, NY
4	Bernie & Bob Bowlers I	36	2,924	\$220.00	Farmington, NY
5	Steel Curtain II	7	2,913	\$194.00	Middlesex, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,884.00

Team Event, Women, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Golden Girls	17	2,933	\$500.00	Farmington, NY
2	B's (Squared)	29	2,888	\$330.00	Canandaigua, NY
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$830.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$2,714.00			

Doubles Event, Open, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Nudd, James L / Benzing, Jordan A	64	1,566	\$300.00	Farmington, NY
2	Smith, Michael L / Warner, Franklin G	52	1,557	\$210.00	Canandaigua, NY
3	Potter, Debbie K / Potter, Wayne R	51	1,492	\$160.00	Shortsville, NY
4	Collins, Marty / Plouffe, Sabastian M	41	1,473	\$130.00	Bloomfield, NY
5	Cummings, Caleb C / Shaw, Collin	56	1,472	\$117.00	Canandaigua, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$917.00

Doubles Event, Women, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Vaughan, Jean M / Mandrino, Carol A		14	1,468	\$220.00	Canandaigua, NY
2	Pratt, Jenny A / Hunter, Emily L		30	1,460	\$133.00	Bloomfield, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$353.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,270.00				
Ĩ						

Singles Event, Men, Handicapped

Singles Lie	in, men, munurcup	peu		
Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u> <u>Score</u>	Prize	From
Final Prize	List	May 05, 2025 07:54 PM		Page 1 of

Canandaigua USBC Final Prize List 2024-25 Canandaigua USBC Association

Sorted By Event, Division

1	Cummings, Caleb C	56	845	\$175.00	Canandaigua, NY
2	Hessenius, James E	46	786	\$100.00	Farmington, NY
3	Green, Terry J	47	767	\$90.00	Naples, NY
4	Smith, Michael L	24	759	\$72.50	Canandaigua, NY
4	Plouffe, Sabastian M	65	759	\$72.50	Bloomfeild, NY
6	Benzing, Jordan A	64	755	\$65.00	Farmington, NY
7	Beyea, Chris	63	753	\$60.00	Stanley, NY
8	Briggs, Scott A	46	746	\$51.50	Farmington, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$686.50

Singles Event, Women, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Tiller, Gail		17	797	\$125.00	Farmington, NY
2	Cooley, Brigget A		17	780	\$100.00	Farmington, NY
3	Green, Amy L		47	751	\$76.00	Naples, NY
4	Rogers, Geraldine H		31	736	\$60.00	Bloomfield, NY
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$361.00				
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$1,047.50				

All-Events, Men, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Benzing, Jordan A	64	2,293	\$89.00	Farmington, NY
2	Cummings, Caleb C	56	2,263	\$55.00	Canandaigua, NY
3	Potter, Wayne R	51	2,228	\$45.00	Shortsville, NY
4	Kirkwood, Kevin T	10	2,223	\$40.00	Farmington, NY
5	Bradt, Theron G	21	2,200	\$17.00	Livonia, NY
5	Warner, Franklin G	22	2,200	\$17.00	Lyons, NY
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$263.00			

All-Events, Women, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Tiller, Gail	17	2,350	\$76.00	Farmington, NY
2	Hokenson, Bonnie L	43	2,220	\$55.00	Canandaigua, NY
3	Baumgartner, Emily A	59	2,214	\$35.00	Farmington, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$166.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$429.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$5,460.50			